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Welcome to Sofabed.co.uk
Genuine UK manufacturers of bespoke sofabeds

When you buy a sofabed from sofabed.co.uk, brought to you by Blackdog Upholstery Ltd, 
you can rest easy. Not only are you buying direct from the manufacturer you are also buying 

a handmade, quality British product. 

At Blackdog Upholstery we keep things simple.  We have one product, sofabeds, and we 
only sell products from one manufacturer, us.

We believe that this level of specialisation and ownership means that we can design, 
manufacture and supply a range of sofabeds that are second to none.  

Sofabed.co.uk is an online store, owned and wholly run by Blackdog Upholstery Ltd. We are 
rated excellent on Trustpilot and have been selling sofabeds for over ten years. We have a 

reputation for excellent quality furniture and unrivalled customer service.  
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A Genuine UK Manufacturer
At Blackdog Upholstery we manufacture the wooden frames, fill our own cushions, shape the foam, cut 
and sew the fabric, upholster the frames, we even make our own mattresses.  This is all undertaken by our 
workforce in our own two factories, one in Cheshire and one in Staffordshire.
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Hand crafted Sofabeds made 
to order in the heart of the 
Cheshire countryside by 
highly skilled, time served 
craftsmen. 
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Why Choose Sofabed.co.uk?
• Rated excellent on Trustpilot
• Factory prices direct to the public
• Over 130 high quality fabrics
• Over 26 sofabed styles
• Order to delivery in 4 weeks or less
• Hand crafted sofabeds 
• Buy direct from the UK manufacturer
• 10 year frame guarantee
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Modern Classic Sofabeds
Chelsea
Chester Corner
Devon
Edinburgh
Gothenburg
Hereford
Keswick
Madrid
Milan
Norfolk
Somerset
Taunton
Tiverton
Wiltshire

10
12
16
18
20
22
24
26
28
30
32
34
36
38
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Chelsea
Shown in Sandringham Velvet Yellow fabric
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Chester Corner Sofabed
Shown in Tweed Natural fabric
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Chester Corner Sofabed
Shown in Tweed Natural fabric

Available Left or Right Hand
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Devon
Shown in Tweed Grey fabric
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Edinburgh
Shown in Tweed Oatmeal fabric
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Hereford
Shown in Sandringham Velvet Peacock fabric
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Gothenburg
Shown in Windsor Moleskin Okra fabric
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Keswick
Shown in Blenheim Natural fabric
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Madrid
Shown in Balmoral Olive fabric
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Milan
Shown in Balmoral Purple fabric
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Norfolk
Shown in Balmoral Charcoal fabric
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Somerset
Shown in Blenheim Stone fabric
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Taunton
Shown in Tweed Oatmeal fabric
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Tiverton
Shown in Blenheim Cobalt fabric
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Wiltshire
Shown in Tweed Grey fabric
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Heritage Collection Sofabeds

Chesterfield
Cirencester
Dewsbury
Winchester

42
44
46
48
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Chesterfield
Shown in Balmoral Sky fabric
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Cirencester
Shown in Windsor Moleskin Forest fabric
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Dewsbury
Shown in Highgrove Mushroom Fabric



 HERITAGE COLLECTION SOFABEDS48



HERITAGE COLLECTION SOFABEDS 49

Winchester
Shown in Sandringham Velvet Apricot fabric



CHAISE LONGUE SOFABEDS50



CHAISE LONGUE SOFABEDS 51

Chaise Longue Sofabeds

Cambridge Chaise Longue
Sorrento Chaise Longue

52
54
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Cambridge 
Chaise Longue

Shown in Highgrove Ivory fabric
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Sorrento
Chaise Longue

Shown in Sandringham Velvet Grass fabric
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Boxbed Sofabeds

Cheshire Double Box Bed
Sussex Single Box Bed

58
60
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Cheshire Boxbed
Shown in Sandringham Velvet Grass fabric
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Sussex Boxbed
Shown in Balmoral Fudge fabric
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Daybed Sofabeds

Copenhagen
Harrogate
Helsinki
Stockholm
York

64
66
68
70
72
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Copenhagen
Shown in Balmoral Sky fabric
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Harrogate
Shown in Tweed Light Grey fabric
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Helsinki
Shown in Sandringham Velvet Lavendar fabric
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Stockholm
Shown in Sandringham Velvet Lagoon fabric
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York
Shown in Tweed Light Grey fabric
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Measurement Guide

Dimensions may vary slightly depending on the fabric choosen and are shown in centimetres (cm).
~ Chester Corner Sofabed is delivered in 2 sections.

* The feet can be unscrewed for delivery purposes decreasing the minimum door width by 4cm.
# Add 20cm to minimum door height for 3 seater sofabeds.

Bolt on arms are available on most models.
For further assistance please call 01606 594404
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Cambridge Chaise Longue
Chelsea
Cheshire Double Box Bed
Chester Corner Sofabed~
Chesterfield
Cirencester
Copenhagen Daybed
Devon
Dewsbury
Edinburgh
Gothenburg
Harrogate
Helsinki Daybed
Hereford
Keswick
Madrid
Milan 
Norfolk
Somerset
Sorrento Chaise
Stockholm Daybed
Sussex Single Box Bed
Taunton
Tiverton
Wiltshire
Winchester
York Daybed

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
88
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

163
159
137
230
170
176
159
147
166
146
140
174
150
158
160
138
158
158
158
152
150
n/a
158
158
154
175
173

n/a
179
157
n/a
190
196
179
167
186
166
160
194
170
178
180
158
178
178
178
n/a
170
n/a
178
178
174
195
193

143
149
n/a
226
133
133
133
133
133
133
n/a
n/a
133
133
133
n/a
133
133
133
n/a
133
n/a
133
133
133
133
133

n/a
169
n/a
n/a
153
153
153
153
153
153
n/a
n/a
153
153
153
n/a
153
153
153
n/a
153
n/a
153
153
153
153
153

70
80
45
80
75
88
67
90
98
96
84
63
63
76
80
80
84
86
86
83
63
43
80
86
82
82
65

70
64
n/a
64
64
65
64
62
64
64
63
63
63
72
64
80
64
69
64
83
63
n/a
64
64
64
68
64

73
85
73

164
83
83
73
84
84
84
84
72
72
84
84
72
84
84
84
73
73
73
84
84
84
84
72

45
45
45
45
48
46
43
45
46
48
45
43
43
45
45
45
45
45
46
45
43
43
45
46
43
46
43

67
56
73
56
53
55
73
55
54
55
56
72
72
56
56
56
55
54
55
72
74
73
60
55
62
53
72

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
69
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
n/a
119
119
119
119
119

n/a
139
139
n/a
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
n/a
139
n/a
139
139
139
139
139

188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188

220
220
215
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
215
220
220
220
220
220

72
68
49
68
68
68
70
64
70
76
67
69
67
76
68
78
71
70
68
82
67
47
69
68
68
75
69
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Sofabed Fabric Selection

Balmoral Charcoal Balmoral Cream Balmoral Ebony Balmoral Fuchsia Balmoral Fudge Balmoral Honey Balmoral Midnight Balmoral Mink Balmoral Nutmeg Balmoral Olive

Balmoral Pearl Balmoral Purple Balmoral Sand Balmoral Sandlewood Balmoral Sky Balmoral Slate Blenheim Cobalt Blenheim Espresso Blenheim Slate Blenheim Stone

Buckingham 
Antique Brown

Highgrove Arctic Highgrove Biscuit Highgrove Blue

Highgrove Chocolate Highgrove Claret Highgrove Cream Highgrove Duckegg Highgrove Emerald Highgrove Gold Highgrove Ivory Highgrove Jet Highgrove Kingfisher

Highgrove Mocha Highgrove Sage Highgrove Silver Highgrove Steel Highgrove Stone

Buckingham 
Antique Sand

Buckingham 
Antique Tan

Buckingham 
Brown

Buckingham 
Cream

Buckingham Navy Buckingham Red

Highgrove Dusty 
Pink

Highgrove 
Mushroom

Highgrove 
Oatmeal

Highgrove 
Terracotta

Highgrove 
Twilight

Sandringham Velvet 
Amethyst
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Sofabed Fabric Selection

Tweed Duckegg Tweed Fudge

Tweed Grey Tweed Herringbone
Light Grey

Tweed Natural Tweed Oatmeal Chatsworth Boucle 
Beige

Clarence Anthracite Clarence Bottle 
Green

Clarence Grey

Clarence Pearl Clarence Stone Clarence Sunny

Sandringham Velvet 
Apricot

Sandringham Velvet 
Black

Sandringham Velvet 
Boysenberry

Sandringham Velvet 
Cosmic

Sandringham Velvet 
Cream

Sandringham Velvet 
Emerald

Sandringham Velvet 
Gold

Sandringham Velvet 
Grass

Sandringham Velvet 
Grey

Sandringham Velvet 
Ivory

Sandringham Velvet 
Jasper

Sandringham Velvet 
Lavendar

Sandringham Velvet 
Navy

Sandringham Velvet 
Putty

Sandringham Velvet 
Red

Sandringham Velvet 
Seaspray

Sandringham Velvet 
Silver

Sandringham Velvet 
Slate

Tweed Light Grey Chatsworth Boucle 
Grey

Chatsworth Boucle 
Sand

Chatsworth Boucle 
Silver

Windsor Moleskin 
Forest

Windsor Moleskin 
Grape

Windsor Moleskin 
Grey

Windsor Moleskin 
Night Sky

Windsor Moleskin 
Okra

Windsor Moleskin 
Silver

Windsor Moleskin 
Steel Grey

Clarence Deep 
Blue

Order your free sample swatches at www.sofabed.co.uk/free-fabric-swatches
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Your new sofabed comes with a domestic 
specification 3 fold sofabed action as 
standard.  This action is perfect for ocassional 
sleepovers by guests.
 
For more regular use, or if a more robust bed 
is needed, we offer an upgrade to a 2 fold 
hotel grade sofabed action. 

This upgrade has the benefit of both a much 
stronger metal frame and also a deeper 10cm 
mattress. 

Please note choosing this option will mean 
that the total depth of your sofa will increase 
by 20cm, so you need to ensure that this will 
fit in your room.
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Hotel Sofabed Upgrade
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Bolt on Arms
If access is an issue we can provide virtually all our sofabeds with bolt on arms.  The arms can be removed and 
attached easily allowing them to fit through narrow doorways and passages.  Ideal for lofts, apartments and studios.



You can add arm caps to match your new sofabed. 

Made from the same fabric that the sofabed is 
manufactured from they will help prolong the life 
of your new sofabed.

Should you have a spill your sofabed is protected 
and the arm caps are removable for easy cleaning.

Shown is the Chesterfield In Balmoral Sky fabric 
with matching arm caps.

ARM CAPS 81

Arm Caps
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Storage Footstool
Storage footstools are available as either a small or a large model and is made in the same fabric as your choice of sofabed.
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WIDER BED UPGRADE84

Wider Bed Upgrade
Our sofabeds come with a sleep area that is the same size as a small double bed as standard (188cm x 119cm). 
Upgrade to a standard double bed size (188cm x 139cm). This upgrade will also have the benefit of increasing the 
width of the seating area by approximately 20cm. Please note it will increase the Total Width of your sofabed by 
20cm, so you need to ensure that this will fit in your room.
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